
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE COUNTRY OR REGION THE FOLLOWING 

KING’S & QUEEN’S WERE MONARCHS OF: 

No. KING’S & QUEEN’S COUNTRY OR REGION 

e.g. Queen Elizabeth II (1953-) Great Britain 

1 Queen Beatrix (1980-2013)  

2 Malcolm III (1058-93)  

3 James Brooke (1841-1868)  

4 Louis XIV (1643-1715)  

5 Mohammad Reza Shah Pahlavi 
(1941-1979) 

 

6 Leopold III (1934-1951)  

7 Constantine I (1913-17, 1920-22)  

8 Ivan the Terrible (1547-1584)  

9 Cleopatra VII (50BC-30BC)  

10 Jigme Singye Wangchuck (1972-
2006) 

 

11 Manuel II (1908-10)  

12 Haile Selassie I (1930-1974)  

13 Philip II (1556-98)  

14 Hirohito (1926-1989)  

15 King Idris I (1951-1969)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE COUNTRY OR REGION THE FOLLOWING 

KING’S & QUEEN’S WERE MONARCHS OF: 

No. KING’S & QUEEN’S COUNTRY OR REGION 

e.g. Queen Elizabeth II (1953-) Great Britain 

1 Queen Beatrix (1980-2013) Netherlands 

2 Malcolm III (1058-93) Scotland 

3 James Brooke (1841-1868) Sarawak 

4 Louis XIV (1643-1715) France 

5 Mohammad Reza Shah Pahlavi 
(1941-1979) 

Iran 

6 Leopold III (1934-1951) Belgium 

7 Constantine I (1913-17, 1920-22) Greece 

8 Ivan the Terrible (1547-1584) Russia 

9 Cleopatra VII (50BC-30BC) Egypt 

10 Jigme Singye Wangchuck (1972-
2006) 

Bhutan 

11 Manuel II (1908-10) Portugal 

12 Haile Selassie I (1930-1974) Ethiopia 

13 Philip II (1556-98) Spain 

14 Hirohito (1926-1989) Japan 

15 King Idris I (1951-1969) Libya 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

